
-.;,!!JPSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Ltd. 

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala ) 

(Office of Addi. SE, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar) 

To, 
Dy. Chief Engineer, 

IT Section, 

PSPCL, Patiala. 

MemoNo. )..\4\ 

Email id: tender@pspcl.in 

Dated I r/o<; IJ._ y 

Subject: - To upload Corrigendum-5 of Tender No.20/XEN/CCM/2024-25on PSPCL 

web site. 

In this regard, Corrigendum-5 of Tender Enquiry No.20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

is hereby enclosed to upload the same on PSPCL web site. The last date of submission of 

. 
this Tender Enquiry No.20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 is 26-09-2024 up to 5.00 PM. It is requested 

to upload the same as early as possible. 

DA: - As Above. 

Endst. No.'2, \ L\ 1 / 11 3 

l. 

t 

Addi. SE, 
Civil Const. & Mtc. Djvision, 

PSPCL, Amritsar. 

~ 
Dated ft /o '/ {.2 ~ 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information &. further necessary action 

please: -
I. S.E . ./Civil, P&M, PSPCL, Ludhiana. 

2. • Notice Board. 
-sd-

Addl. SE, 
Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, 

PSJ;>CL, Amritsar. 

I 
j 



I 
I 

-.,f~PSPCL Puniab State Power Corporation Limited 

Regd. Off. PSEB H.O. The Mall, Patiala 147001 

Corporate Identification No. (CIN):U40109PB2010SGC033813 

Website: www.pspcl.in 

1. Type of Tender 

2. Name & complete 
address of office : 

Tender Enquiry No. & 
3. Scope of work in brief and 

Estimated value 

Corrigendum-5 

Open Tender Notice. 

Addi. SE, Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar. 

T.E.No.- 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

Hiring of one no. outsourced vehicle for office of Addi. SE, Civil 

Construction & Maintenance Division, PSPCL, Amritsar on monthly basis 

for one year. Rs. 6,23, 700/- (Including GST) 

4 Last date & time of issue of 26-09-2024 up to 5.00 PM For T.E. No. 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

• • tender documents 

Last date with time for 
5• receipt of tenders 

27-09-2024 up to 5.00 PM For T.E. No. 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

Date and time of opening of 30-09-2024 at 11.30 Hrs For T.E. No. 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 
6• Tender 

7. Cost of each tender Rs. 5901_ 
documents 

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts) 
Addi. SE, 
Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, 
PSPCL, Amritsar. 



~I 
I 

2. 

-.,+~ PSPCL t1H1a ~ ~ a•alJaao ~ 
afttHedi )Jf•fc;H: tit~ 'ET at~ >-H•fc;H, 'e'T ~, trre))f"W 147001 

a•ailaao »t•e1ic1 f~aJ:t6 ~:(CIN) :U40109PB2010SGC033813 

~SH•e1e :www.pspcl.in 

tf3T 

))f3' ciPi" a- )?{€•fl<! 

ofua 

~eft3•~H~ 

aJltfiiH-5 

~41a fodiij•o ~, fA~M ~H•Jl 3' W9 R¼l•M ~, t?:~:ur:ar:15:, 

~ 

TE.No.- 20/XEN/CCM/2024-2S 

~tfloc fcK>dld1<'> fEtft., fA~M €?H•Jl >->f3' ~ H918 ~ , t7:~:W:W:IB: 

- -- -
l'>fll:f3'F@" ~ ea3a ~ rea' ~ ~•ao ~ WH 85" l-f•fiioc l)l•~·a 3" 

l)l•Qc:>-lafffal d•Jl" ~ ocd~•€?<! J.ia'tfl I - - -
Rs. 6,23, 700/- (Including GST) 

4. oca~•~E et~ fii3t 26-09-2024 up to 5.00 PM For T.E. No. 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

l>Bfflf" 

~ eH31~fl n}f" 

s. c1aoa-~fk3l

l){3ffii'" 

6. 
fflf" 

27-09-2024 up to 5.00 PM For T.E. No. 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

30-09-2024 up to 11.30 Hrs For T.E. No. 20/XEN/CCM/2024-25 

7. Ud eH3•~H tft" ofua 9 590/-

~Q1oc foa1a 10 ~, 
fi.t~M Q111Jl '3' -a\,'~~, 

lJ:Q°T:l.fT:ofT:m: ~ I 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


